Last Name
ACKLIN

BALL
BALLARD
BARNUM
BARTEE
BASSHAM
BENNETT
BENSON
BENTON
BONDS
BRAMLETT
BREMER
BROWN
BUNN
CAPPS
CATES
CHAPMAN
CLAXTON

CLINE
COLEMAN

COOK
CRAWFORD
CRISP
CUMMINGS

First Name Yrs Exp Degree

ADAM

TRACEY
JUDY
KIM
CHELSEA
SHAMINI
SUZANNE
PENNEY
PAULA
KRYSTAL
PATRICIA
CHRISTY
PATRICK
CLAUDIA
JESSICA
SHAYNA
TERRI
NATHAN

REBECCA
TOMMY

VIVIAN
SHAWN
CURTIS
BETH

8.5

8
28

34
24
19

19.5
20
10

20

24

10
1.5
24
16
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Riverview School District
2015-2016 Licensed Salary Information
Stipend Contract
Index Amount
Head Baseball - $2,000.00
Asst. Jr Football - $1,400.00

Asst Sr Football - $2,000.00

Position
54168.42 Coach/Teacher

44950.00 Classroom Teacher
96687.50 Asst Superintendent
48875.00 Gifted & Talented
40750.00 Elem Art

45875.00 Classroom Teacher
59868.42 Librarian

56375.00 Classroom Teacher
55875.00 Coach/Teacher
43250.00 Classroom Teacher
42750.00 Classroom Teacher
81187.50 Elementary Principal
54375.00 Classroom Teacher
57312.50 Counselor
45875.00 Classroom Teacher
40750.00 Classroom Teacher
54375.00 Classroom Teacher
53396.05 Coach/Teacher

Pee Wee Coach - $2,000.00

Elementary Principal - $12,819.08

Test Coordinator - $3,000.00

Jr Boys Basketball-$2,200.00

Sr Boys Asst Basketball-$2,000.00

Jr Boys Track-$900.00
7th Grade Boys Basketball-$1,200.00

Yearbook-$1,500.00

Head Sr Boys Basketball-$4,500.0

Jr. High Asst Boys Basketball-$1,000.00
Golf-$750.00

54150.00 Classroom Teacher
53500.00 Teacher/Coach

45950.00 Elem Art

45636.84 Asst Band Director
57375.00 Classroom Teacher
48650.00 Classroom Teacher

Asst Band Director-$1,400.00
Asst Baseball-$1,000.00
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CYPERT
DANNATT
DAVISON
DAVISON

DAWKINS
DERRICKSON
EDWARDS
ELLIS
ENGLISH
FALCINELLI

FESTER
FRANCE
FRIZZELL
FUDGE
GARRETSON
GREEN
HAMILTON
HARDY
HARRINGTON
HAYNIE
HENDRIX
HENDRY
HICKS

HILL

HILL
HOLCOMB
HONEYCUTT
HOOFMAN
HURTT
JOHNSON

LESLIE
SHAUNDA
ANDREA
LARRY

TERRY
NATHAN
RON
WYNETTE
ROBIN
THOMAS

AMANDA
SHERRY
VANESSA
DAPHANE
JUDY
MARSHA
BETH
STEPHANIE
SHANNON
BARBARA
CHRISTY
JEANNTTE
JENNIFER
MARY
STUART
JESSICA
JAMIE
JESSICA
AMBER
KATELYN

10

15

11

30

3.5

28

14
26

19
27

34

29
8.5
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190
190
190
205

190
190
210
190
190
205

190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
200
190
240
200
190
190
190
190

Asst Head Sr Boys Football-$,3000.00
Asst Jr Boys Football-$1,400.00
7th Gr Football-$1,200.00

7th Gr Football-$1,200.00
Jr Asst Football-$1,400.00
Pee Wee Coach-$2,000.00

Choir-$1,400.00

Athletic Director-$6,450.00

49375.00 Elem Music
45375.00 Classroom Teacher
47750.00 Classroom Teacher
59412.50 Coach/Teacher

56875.00 JR High Teacher

45625.00 Classroom Teacher

54019.74 Classroom Teacher/Math Fac
56875.00 Classroom Teacher

51375.00 Classroom Teacher

61514.47 Coach/Teacher

43750.00 Classroom Teacher
53875.00 Classroom Teacher
56875.00 Classroom Teacher
46150.00 Music/Choir

56875.00 Classroom Teacher
44650.00 Classroom Teacher
56875.00 Classroom Teacher
48125.00 Classroom Teacher
44750.00 Classroom Teacher
53375.00 Art Teacher

51875.00 Classroom Teacher
45375.00 Elementary Music

55657.89 Clsrm Teacher/Instruc Faciltr
53125.00 Librarian

86512.50 JR High Principal/AD
46578.95 Clsrm Teacher/Instruc Faciltr
42250.00 Classroom Teacher
41750.00 Classroom Teacher
40750.00 Classroom Teacher
40250.00 Classroom Teacher
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JOHNSON
JONES

JONES

KEENER
LAWSON

LEE

LOYD

LUCAS

LUTTRELL
MASSEY

MCAFEE (RETTIG)
MCCAIN

MCMULLEN
MEEKS

MEEKS

MILLER

MIZE
MOBLEY-DURAN
MOORE
MOORE-DRIGGERS
MORGAN
MORRIS
PARKER

PASLAY
PEARROW

PIGG

PIKER

RAMSEY

REELY

RIDINGS
ROACH
ROACH

SARAH
DENA
PATRICIA
BETHANY
AMANDA
HEATHER
LESA
GEORGE
JUSTIN
TRACY
DEBORAH
MIKE

CINDY
AMANDA
ELIZABETH
KRISTI
JUDITH
VANESSA
ERNEST
REBECCA
SHEILA

M

MARY
BETTE
SHAINA
CATHERINE
KAREN
CATHY
ROBERT

STACY
MICHELLE
SHANNON

14
25.5

20
16
29

14
19
11

13
10

12
11

10
15
21
33
35
41

19
2
18.5
30

19.5
11
21
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Head Sr. High Football-$4,500.00

Asst Jr High Football-$1,400.00

Vocational-$600.00

Band Director-$4,500.00
JR Band Director -$3,000.00

45375.00 Classroom Teacher
51375.00 Classroom Teacher
56875.00 Classroom Teacher
40750.00 Classroom Teacher
47236.84 Librarian
50650.00 Classroom Teacher
48250.00 Classroom Teacher
91000.00 SR High Principal

57024.84 Asst Elem Prin/Clsrm Teach

60879.38 LEA Supervisor
68052.63 Counselor
56465.79 Coach/Teacher

47150.00 Classroom Teacher
45250.00 Preschool Teacher
42250.00 Classroom Teacher
50375.00 Classroom Teacher
53812.50 Counselor

41350.00 Classroom Teacher
49375.00 Classroom Teacher
47450.00 Classroom Teacher
54875.00 Classroom Teacher
53150.00 Classroom Teacher
56875.00 Classroom Teacher
56875.00 Classroom Teacher
41750.00 Classroom Teacher
50150.00 Classroom Teacher
41250.00 Classroom Teacher
53625.00 Classroom Teacher

71725.06 Teacher/Band Director

54125.00 Preschool Teacher
45750.00 Classroom Teacher
50750.00 Classroom Teacher
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ROBERTSON
ROLAND
ROSE
ROWLAND

RUSH
RUTLEDGE
SANFORD
SHEFIELD
SILLS
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH

STERLING
THOMAS
THOMPSON
VANWINKLE

VAUGHN
VINES

VIRE
WALLACE
WALLACE

WALLS
WARD
WEBB

WHITE

BEVERLY
BEVERLY
APRIL
CLAUDE W

MARK
DAVID
JEFFERY
SUSAN
CARA
EMILY
ESTELLIA
RYAN

SHARON
PHILLIP
JENNEY
LINDSEY

KELLY
REBECCA

KAREN
ELIZABETH
ERIC

TONYA
LISA
MARY
JAMES

41
18
14
15

25
17
20
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32

29

15

12
15
12
16
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Pee Wee AD-$750.00
Elementary Principal - $12,286.18
Transportation Dir -$7,800.00

Sr Girls Basketball-$4,500.00
Ir Girls Basketball-$2,200.00
7th Gr Girls Basketball-$1,200.00
Jr Girls Head Track-$900.00

Vocational-$600.00

Soccer-$2,000.00
Asst Volleyball-$1,000.00

Girls Softball-$2,000.00
Girls Volleyball-$,2000.00

Vocational-$600.00
Asst Sr Girls Basketball-$,2000.00
Asst Jr Girls Basketball-$1,000.00
Asst Sr Football-$2,000.00

Head JR Football-$3,000.00
Head 7th gr Football-51,200.00

26375.00 Librarian .5

53375.00 Classroom Teacher
56782.89 Instructional Facilitator
78562.50 Elem Principal

80884.38 RHS Asst Principal
115000.00 Superintendent
54375.00 Classroom Teacher
46875.00 Classroom Teacher
44875.00 Classroom Teacher
43450.00 Classroom Teacher
56509.87 Counselor
62128.95 Coach/Teacher

54375.00 Classroom Teacher
71178.95 Agri Teacher
44750.00 Classroom Teacher
47506.58 Coach/Teacher

56875.00 Classroom Teacher
48506.58 Coach/Teacher

56875.00 JR High Teacher
41350.00 Classroom Teacher
56519.74 Coach/Teacher

46250.00 Classroom Teacher
48450.00 Classroom Teacher
50375.00 Speech Pathology
61090.79 Coach/Teacher
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WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WIMBERLEY
WOODARD

BECKY
MICHAEL
MELISSA
JODY

38

15
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Asst Sr Football-$2,000.00
Sr Girls Track-$1,200.00
Sr Boys Track-$1,200.00

52750.00 Classroom Teacher
45375.00 Classroom Teacher
51875.00 Classroom Teacher
46875.00 Classroom Teacher

< < < <



